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5-1/2" 20#
7264'-7658'
SLOTTED:
7400'-7658'

7134' GLM
7167' SS
7199' XN
7236' PKR
7242' TAIL
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MARKER ZONE
TOP S4 @ 7450

FLUID LEVEL

ALISO CANYON
WARD 3A

6/7/2010
2584 PSI

71.317 BCF
2580 PSI
2575 PSI
2 DAYS

173 DEG F
7626'

100 FPM
7658'
7648'
10'

DJ BEBOUT/S.BALLARD
ED ALARCON 

WELL ANALYSIS CORP. WIRELINE

TEMPERATURE SURVEY
FIELD NAME
WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
NUMBER OF DAYS SHUT IN
BOTTOM TEMPERATURE

FILL OVER BOTTOM PERF.
LOGGING ENGINEER
WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
TOTAL DEPTH (PBTD)
TOTAL DEPTH LOGGED (PU)
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